

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6086 OF 2009(For prel. hearing)

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.J. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Kshatrshal Raj, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Issue notice on the application for stay.

Four weeks time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master