

Ⓓ
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6086 OF 2009

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Maninder Singh,Adv.
Ms. Prathiba M.Singh,Adv.
Mr. Yadinder H.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin,Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post I.A. alongwith the appeal for final disposal.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master